XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024

SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 8

23.11.2024 - 10:05

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

ABSOLUTLY CATEGORY

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DAMJANOVA Sofia
VELKOVA Emilija
KUZMANOVSKA Kalina
STAVRESKA Georgina
HADJISOPASOVA jana
VELKOVSKA Jana
NAUMOVSKA Sofija
MILOSEVSKA Lena
JANKOSKA Matea
MILENKOVSKA Marta
KJULAVKOVSKA Melanija
KOSTOVSKA Kaja
RAFESKA Darija
MANASIJOVA Ana
LAZAREVSKA Darija
JAKIMOVSKA Tamara
RISTEVSKA Bisera
GOSHEVA Bisera
POPQV Katja
CVIJETIKJ Katja
DIMITROVSKA Anastasija
KERMICHIEVA Nina
GJEKIJK Sofija
SLAVKOVIC Tijana
STAVRESKA Jana
KUKUNESHOSKA Bona
KAMDZIJASH eva
BILBILOVSKA Katja
MAGDIS Darija
RISTOVSKA Bjanka
RISTOVSKA Nadja
KUKUNESHOSKA Mona
KUTANOSKA Sofija
BOSKOVSKA Srna
KRSTEVSKA Mila
JOVANOVA Nina
ATANASOVA Matea
SLAVKOVIC Bojana
BILETINA Jana
ZLATKOVSKA Iskra

YOB 2009 - 2010

YB

07 P.K.Vardar 2018
09 P.K.Neptun

08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

11  P.K.Vardar 2018

11  DELFIN

10 P.K.Vardar 2018
12 PK Skopje

12 PVK Orion

12 DELFIN

13 PK Mladost

15 P.K.Vardar 2018
14 PK Mladost

14  PK Skopje

13  PK Skopje

15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

15 P.K.Vardar 2018
14 DELFIN

14  PK Skopje

15 P.K.Vardar 2018
16 P.K.Vardar 2018
16 P.K.Vardar 2018

16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje

12 CENTAR
15 PK Skopje

13  S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola

15  3DISCIPLINES
16  DELFINI SPORT

16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

16  3DISCIPLINES

17  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

15 3DISCIPLINES
14 3DISCIPLINES

14 CENTAR

16 PINGVIN

15 DELFIN

14  DELFIN

15 PK Skopje

16  3DISCIPLINES
16 VARDAR

1. VELKOVA Emilija
2. VELKOVSKA Jana

09 P.K.Neptun

10

P.K.Vardar 2018

Time Pts
30.54 565
3243 472
3344 430
36.54 329
3724 311
3762 302
39.34 264
39.72 256
39.84 254
43.73 192
44.33 184
45.82 167
4584 167
46.12 164
49.05 136
4924 134
49.85 129
4991 129
50.64 123
51.92 115
52.24 112
53.50 105
5422 100
54.50 99
54.70 98
5491 97
55.42 94
55.43 94
56.65 88
56.81 87
57.52 84
58.24 8l
59.82 75

1:03.93 61
1:04.14 61
3243 472
3762 302

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STAVRESKA Georgina 11  P.K.Vardar 2018 36.54 329
2. HADJISOPASOVA jana 11 DELFIN 3724 311
3. NAUMOVSKA Sofija 12 PK Skopje 39.34 264
4. MILOSEVSKA Lena 12 PVK Orion 39.72 256
5. JANKOSKA Matea 12 DELFIN 39.84 254
6. GJEKIJK Sofija 12 CENTAR 5422 100

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. MILENKOVSKA Marta 13  PK Mladost 43.73 192
2. KOSTOVSKA Kaja 14  PK Mladost 4582 167
3. RAFESKA Darija 14  PK Skopje 4584 167
4. MANASIJOVA Ana 13  PK Skopje 46.12 164
5. RISTEVSKA Bisera 14  DELFIN 49.85 129
6. GOSHEVA Bisera 14  PK Skopje 4991 129
7. STAVRESKA Jana 13  S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 54.70 98
8. KUTANOSKA Sofija 14  3DISCIPLINES 59.82 75
9. BOSKOVSKA Srna 14 CENTAR 1:03.93 61

DSQ ATANASOVA Matea 14  DELFIN

YOB 2015

1. KJULAVKOVSKA Melanija 15 P.K.\Vardar 2018 4433 184
2. LAZAREVSKA Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.05 136
3. JAKIMOVSKA Tamara 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 4924 134
4. POPOV Katja 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 50.64 123
5. SLAVKOVIC Tijana 15 PK Skopje 54.50 99
6. KUKUNESHOSKA Bona 15 3DISCIPLINES 54.91 97
7. RISTOVSKA Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 57.52 84
8. KUKUNESHOSKA Mona 15 3DISCIPLINES 58.24 81

DSQ JOVANOVA Nina 15 DELFIN

DSQ SLAVKOVIC Bojana 15 PK Skopje

2016 and younger

1. CVIJETIKJ Katja 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 51.92 115
2. DIMITROVSKA Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 5224 112
3. KERMICHIEVA Nina 16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5350 105
4. KAMDZIJASH eva 16  DELFINI SPORT 55.42 94
5. BILBILOVSKA Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 55.43 9
6. MAGDIS Darija 16  3DISCIPLINES 56.65 88
7. RISTOVSKA Bjanka 17  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.81 87
8. KRSTEVSKA Mila 16  PINGVIN 1:04.14 61

DSQ BILETINA Jana 16  3DISCIPLINES

DSQ ZLATKOVSKA Iskra 16 VARDAR
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